Technology
Available with or without LCD
Choose LED or Fluorescent T-5 Lighting
Ideal Setting
Bathrooms, Dressing Rooms, Bedrooms
Lumination™ Collection
Lighted Mirrors
© 2011 SÉURA, Inc.  Made in the U.S.A.  10/1/11
SPECIFICATIONS
Deco Lumination™ Series Lighted Television Mirrors
Lighted Non-Vanishing Television Mirrors
Custom Lighted Television Mirrors
Select your television technology and combine it with the elegance of a lighted mirror.
Vanishing or non-vanishing, 10” or 19” television options are available.  Select a
standard etching pattern or design your own unique solution. Séura excels at custom
solutions. Call 800-957-3872 to get your project started.
Enhanced Lumination™ Series Lighted Television Mirrors
Lighted Vanishing Television Mirrors
Lumination™ Collection Lighted Mirrors
No television technology
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
	 Mirror Size	 Model	 Design	 A	 B
	24” w x 36” h	 S-S-2436-NA-SM-LU.3	 Lumin	 24	 36
	33” w x 36” h	 S-S-3336-NA-SM-LU.3	 Lumin	 33	 36
	45” w x 36” h	 S-S-4536-NA-SM-LU.3	 Lumin	 45	 36
	24” w x 36” h	 S-S-2436-NA-SM-LO.3	 Lola	 24	 36
	33” w x 36” h	 S-S-3336-NA-SM-LO.3	 Lola	 33	 36
	45” w x 36” h	 S-S-4536-NA-SM-LO.3	 Lola	 45	 36
	24” w x 36” h	 S-S-2436-NA-SM-VE.3	 Veda 	 24	 36
	33” w x 36” h	 S-S-3336-NA-SM-VE.3	 Veda 	 33	 36
	45” w x 36” h	 S-S-4536-NA-SM-VE.3	 Veda 	 45	 36
	24” w x 36” h	 S-S-2436-NA-SM-JA.3	 Jaxon	 24	 36
	33” w x 36” h	 S-S-3336-NA-SM-JA.3	 Jaxon	 33	 36
	45” w x 36” h	 S-S-4536-NA-SM-JA.3	 Jaxon	 45	 36
	24” w x 36” h	 S-S-2436-NA-SM-AE.3	 Aeon	 24	 36
	33” w x 36” h	 S-S-3336-NA-SM-AE.3	 Aeon	 33	 36
	45” w x 36” h	 S-S-4536-NA-SM-AE.3	 Aeon	 45	 36
	24” w x 36” h	 S-S-2436-NA-SM-B1.3	 Wash Up**	 24	 36
33” w x 36” h	 S-S-3336-NA-SM-B1.3	 Wash Up**	 33	 36
	45” w x 36” h	 S-S-4536-NA-SM-B1.3	 Wash Up**	 45	 36
	24” w x 36” h	 S-S-2436-NA-SM-SO.2-WLED.3	 Sonata*	 24	 36
	33” w x 36” h	 S-S-3336-NA-SM-SO.2-WLED.3	 Sonata*	 33	 36
	45” w x 36” h	 S-S-4536-NA-SM-SO.2-WLED.3	 Sonata*	 45	 36
	24” w x 36” h	 S-S-2436-NA-SM-WI.2-WLED.3	 Wingra*	 24	 36
	33” w x 36” h	 S-S-3336-NA-SM-WI.2-WLED.3	 Wingra*	 33	 36
	45” w x 36” h	 S-S-4536-NA-SM-WI.2-WLED.3	 Wingra*	 45	 36
	26” w x 38” h	 S-S-2638-NA-SM-AL.3	 Allegro	 26	 38
	38” w x 38” h	 S-S-3838-NA-SM-AL.3	 Allegro	 38	 38
	50” w x 38” h	 S-S-5038-NA-SM-AL.3	 Allegro	 50	 38
	24” w x 36” h	 S-S-2436-NA-SM-HA.3	 Halo	 24	 36
	36” w x 36” h	 S-S-3636-NA-SM-HA.3	 Halo	 36	 36
	48” w x 36” h	 S-S-4836-NA-SM-HA.3	 Halo	 48	 36
	24” w x 36” h	 S-S-2436-NA-SM-FO.3	 Forte	 24	 36
	36” w x 36” h	 S-S-3636-NA-SM-FO.3	 Forte	 36	 36
	48” w x 36” h	 S-S-4836-NA-SM-FO.3	 Forte	 48	 36
	24” w x 36” h	 S-S-2436-NA-SM-BO.3	 Bolero	 24	 36
	36” w x 36” h	 S-S-3636-NA-SM-BO.3	 Bolero	 36	 36
	48” w x 36” h	 S-S-4836-NA-SM-BO.3	 Bolero	 48	 36
Variable Dimensions
(inches) Variable Dimensions
(inches)
Variable Dimensions
(inches)
	 Mirror Size	 LCD	 Model	 Design	 A	 B
	 33” w x 36” h 	 19” LCD	 S-S-3336-19.4-EN-LO.3	 Lola	 33	 36
	 45” w x 36” h 	 19” LCD	 S-S-4536-19.4-EN-LO.3	 Lola	 45	 36
	 33” w x 36” h 	 19” LCD	 S-S-3336-19.4-EN-VE.3	 Veda	 33	 36
	 45” w x 36” h	 19” LCD	 S-S-4536-19.4-EN-VE.3	 Veda	 45	 36
	 Mirror Size	 LCD	 Model	 Design	 A	 B
	 33”w x 36” h	 19”LCD	 S-S-3336-19.4-DE-LU.3	 Lumin	 33	 36
	 45”w x 36” h	 19”LCD	 S-S-4536-19.4-DE-LU.3	 Lumin	 45	 36
	 33”w x 36” h	 19”LCD	 S-S-3336-19.4-DE-LO.3	 Lola	 33	 36
	 45”w x 36” h	 19”LCD	 S-S-4536-19.4-DE-LO.3	 Lola	 45	 36
	 33”w x 36” h	 19”LCD	 S-S-3336-19.4-DE-VE.3	 Veda	 33	 36
	 45”w x 36” h	 19”LCD	 S-S-4536-19.4-DE-VE.3	 Veda	 45	 36
	 33”w x 36” h	 19”LCD	 S-S-3336-19.4-DE-JA.3	 Jaxon	 33	 36
	 45”w x 36” h	 19”LCD	 S-S-4536-19.4-DE-JA.3	 Jaxon	 45	 36
	 33”w x 36” h	 19”LCD	 S-S-3336-19.4-DE-AE.3	 Aeon	 33	 36
	 45”w x 36” h	 19”LCD	 S-S-4536-19.4-DE-AE.3	 Aeon	 45	 36
	 33”w x 36” h	 19”LCD	 S-S-3336-19.4-DE-B1.3	 Wash Up**	 33	 36
	 45”w x 36” h	 19”LCD	 S-S-4536-19.4-DE-B1.3	 Wash Up**	 45	 36
1" LIFT-OFF CLEARANCE REQUIRED
POWER
AND A/V MOUNTING
TAB
DIFFUSED
LIGHT PORTS
(A)
(B)
19" 10"
16"
1" LIFT-OFF CLEARANCE REQUIRED
POWER
AND A/V MOUNTING
TAB
DIFFUSED
LIGHT PORTS
(A)
(B)
19" 10"
16"
To upgrade from T-5 Flourescent lighting to white LED models, add (-WLED.2) at end of given model number.
* Only available with LED lighting.
Need a custom size? Call 800-957-3872 for a quote.
LolaLumin
Aeon
Veda
ForteHaloAllegro
Sonata Wingra
Bolero
Wash Up**
Jaxon
** Also available as “HELLO.” or a custom word or phrase.